

PO Box 150 Killdeer, ND 58640 (701 764-6791

## **Local Charge Card Order Form**

Local Charge Cards are linked to a specific Western Choice Cooperative local credit account. They can be used at all three of our locations: the Killdeer Convenience Store, the Killdeer Hardware Store, and the Manning Convenience Store.

## Please note:

It is the responsibility of the company ordering the cards to assign and distribute cards to their employees. Western Choice Cooperative assumes no responsibility for lost, stolen or damaged cards. Western Choice Cooperative also assumes no responsibility for charges generated from lost, stolen or otherwise compromised cards.

Please provide the following information to request and receive your Local Charge Cards. If your card is lost or stolen please call (701) 764-6791 immediately to have the card inactivated.

Company account number	
Name	
Address	
City, State, and Zip	
Number of cards	
Unit number or cardholder name	

I acknowledge the request to order Local Charge Cards from Western Choice Cooperative. As a representative for the above named individual or company, I acknowledge that it is my company's responsibility for lost or stolen cards; I also acknowledge that Western Choice Cooperative will not be responsible for charges generated from lost or stolen cards.

Representative Name (print)	
Representative Signature	
Phone/Email/Fax	